General Panel PCs
Features
PPC-6191C
Specifications
Model PPC-6191C-RTAE PPC-6191C-RMAE
Supported Motherboard PPC-MB-8260AE/PPC-MB-610  � AIMB-275
 � AIMB-226
Chassis

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 22-Oct-2020
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Ordering Information
M/B Part Number Chassis Part Number Cooler Part
Number
PPC-MB-8260AE/
PPC-MB-610 PPC-6191C-RTAE 1960053207N001
PPC-MB-8260AU/
PPC-MB-610U
(for U.S. only)
PPC-6191C-RTAU (for U.S. only) 1960053207N001
AIMB-275 PPC-6191C-RMAE 1960053207N001
AIMB-226 PPC-6191C-RMAE 1960061914N001
Note 1. The motherboard, chassis, and cooler should be ordered together to ensure
easy configuration.
Note 2. The chassis is equipped with AC power supply and riser cards.
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
PPC-WLAN-C1E M.2 Wi-Fi Module with Antenna cable support 2T2R
1702002605 Power cable (EU) 90D 220 ~ 250V/6A, 1.8 M
1702002600 Power cable (US) 180D 125V/10A, 1.83 M
1702031801 Power cable (UK), 1.8 M
96CB-POWER-B-1.8MA Power cable (China), 1.8 M
9893BE0200E PPC-61X1C-RTAE riser card with 2 x PCIe x1 slots
9893BE03000 PPC-61X1C-RTAE riser card with 1 x PCIe x1 and
1 x PCI slots
9893BE17000 PPC-61X1C-RTAE riser card with 2 x PCIex8 slots (only
for PPC-MB-610)
PPC-ARM-A03 ARM VESA Standard (A-CLEVER) for PPC series
PPC-174T-WL-MTE Wall mount kit for PPC series
PPC-Stand-A1E Stand for PPC series
1700027838-01 Cable for two internal USB for PPC-MB-XXXX with I/O
BKT
98R36151C10 the second 2.5"SATA HDD for PPC-61X1C-RTAE

 � Supports 4 RS-232,1 RS-232/422/485
 � Supports 1 GPIO(8 channels)
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-MB-8260AE Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C
PPC-MB-8260AU
(for U.S. only) Mini-ITX M/B support 6/7th Core i for PPC-6000C
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
A. USB3.1
B. RS232
C. VGA
D. 2 x Gigabit Ethernet
E. Line-out/Mic-in
F. RS232/422/485
G. Display Port
H. USB 3.1
A B C
F G H
D E
I/O view
M/B offering for PPC-61X1C-RTAE
Features
 � Supports Intel® 8th & 9th Gen Core™ i processor (LGA1151) with Intel Q370
chipset
 � Two 260-pin SO-DIMM up to 32GB DDR4 2666 MHz SDRAM
 � Supports triple display of DP/VGA/LVDS
 � Supports PCIe x16 (Gen 3), 1 M.2 M key & 1 M.2 E key, 6 x USB 3.1
 � Supports 2 x SATA 3.0 (Raid 0, 1)
 � Supports TPM 2.0 (optional)
 � Supports 4 RS-232,1 RS-232/422/485
 � Supports 1 GPIO(8 channels)
PPC-MB-610
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
PPC-MB-610 Mini-ITX M/B support 8/9th Core i for PPC-6000C
PPC-MB-610U
(for U.S. only) Mini-ITX M/B support 8/9th Core i for PPC-6000C
Specifications
CPU